
M.COM. (ACCOUNTING AND TAXATION)PG311

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY

ADMISSIONS 2025-2026 

P.G. & P.G.DIPLOMA PROGRAMMES

PROVISIONAL WAITLIST (RATIO 1:3)

GEN. OBC-NCL SC ST PH EWS PY-GEN. PY-OBC PY-SC

 21  14  7  1  4  7  0  0  0

KKL-GEN.

 0

CATEGORY WISE VACANCY DETAILS

CUET

SCORE
RANKCATEGORYCANDIDATE NAMEFORM NUMBERSL.NO.

ADMISSION CATEGORY: GENERAL

 1 PUPG250001979 GENERAL  113  28PRAISY WILLIAM

 2 PUPG250001516 GENERAL  112  30AUROBIN RATH

 3 PUPG250005651 GENERAL  110  32ANN MARIYA JOSEPH

 4 PUPG250013337 GENERAL  106  39SONA K J

 5 PUPG250017107 GENERAL  106  40MD RAIYAN AMBAR

 6 PUPG250014616 GENERAL  104  42ANZA ANTONY

 7 PUPG250022237 GENERAL  104  44SREELAKSHMI G

 8 PUPG250009008 GENERAL  103  48RIYA KHARPRAN

 9 PUPG250007454 GENERAL  103  49SUBHASMITA SAHU

 10 PUPG250022389 GENERAL  99  62BIDIPTA BAISHYA

 11 PUPG250020574 GENERAL  98  64RAKSHA SHARMA

 12 PUPG250002066 OBC-NCL  96  66SHIVANI B

 13 PUPG250016624 OBC-NCL  94  67SHAMNA K R

 14 PUPG250022007 OBC-NCL  94  68BINYAMIN P P

 15 PUPG250004384 OBC-NCL  93  69UDHI K M

 16 PUPG250018739 OBC-NCL  91  71AASHIKA THANSEEM J

 17 PUPG250005250 OBC-NCL  91  72PHAVITHRHAN S

 18 PUPG250014027 GENERAL  90  73VARSHA S

 19 PUPG250000794 OBC-NCL  90  74AFLAH

 20 PUPG250009033 OBC-NCL  90  75RIYANA THASNI N

 21 PUPG250014363 OBC-NCL  90  78ANANTHU KRISHNA

 22 PUPG250009643 OBC-NCL  88  80MOHAMED BASIL
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To confirm your admission, kindly visit this link : https://www.pondiuni.edu.in/admissions-2025-26/ and pay 

the admission fee payment before the last date.

Note: Admissions will be confirmed subject to fulfillment of the eligibility criteria available in the Information 

Brochure.

* PY - PONDICHERRY                                                                                                               * KKL - KARAIKAL

https://www.pondiuni.edu.in/admissions-2025-26/


M.COM. (ACCOUNTING AND TAXATION)PG311

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY

ADMISSIONS 2025-2026 

P.G. & P.G.DIPLOMA PROGRAMMES

PROVISIONAL WAITLIST (RATIO 1:3)

GEN. OBC-NCL SC ST PH EWS PY-GEN. PY-OBC PY-SC

 21  14  7  1  4  7  0  0  0

KKL-GEN.

 0

CATEGORY WISE VACANCY DETAILS

CUET

SCORE
RANKCATEGORYCANDIDATE NAMEFORM NUMBERSL.NO.

ADMISSION CATEGORY: GENERAL

 23 PUPG250020991 GENERAL  86  81AMBILI RAVINDRAN

 24 PUPG250013630 OBC-NCL  86  82MOHAMMED NISHAN K

 25 PUPG250007058 OBC-NCL  86  83V SENTHIL KUMARAN

 26 PUPG250009679 OBC-NCL  86  84HARZHAVARTHANAN S

 27 PUPG250017200 OBC-NCL  85  86SREELAKSHMI E M

 28 PUPG250008968 GENERAL  84  87LEENA THERESA C S

 29 PUPG250002995 GENERAL  84  88SOHAN SAI BEHERA

 30 PUPG250001207 OBC-NCL  83  89MOHAMMED ALTHAF K V

 31 PUPG250009972 GENERAL  83  90JAYACHANDRABANU R

 32 PUPG250003037 GENERAL  82  94MACHANURU HARINI

 33 PUPG250015541 OBC-NCL  81  95KIRUTHIKA J

 34 PUPG250021592 OBC-NCL  81  96ANAND R

 35 PUPG250015455 OBC-NCL  80  98DEVAPRIYA P

 36 PUPG250015684 GENERAL  80  99SRIMANIKANDAN S

 37 PUPG250013548 OBC-NCL  80  100HEMAVARSHINI G

 38 PUPG250015583 OBC-NCL  80  101KEVIN T

 39 PUPG250008613 OBC-NCL  80  102AMEEN AHAMED K P

 40 PUPG250004100 OBC-NCL  80  103VISHNU PRIYAN M

 41 PUPG250022712 SC  80  104SANGI SURYA CHARAN TEJA

 42 PUPG250005497 SC  79  105ASWIN BALASURYA

 43 PUPG250017687 OBC-NCL  79  106MUSTHAFA AFNAN

 44 PUPG250017342 OBC-NCL  79  107ANUSREE P
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To confirm your admission, kindly visit this link : https://www.pondiuni.edu.in/admissions-2025-26/ and pay 

the admission fee payment before the last date.

Note: Admissions will be confirmed subject to fulfillment of the eligibility criteria available in the Information 

Brochure.

* PY - PONDICHERRY                                                                                                               * KKL - KARAIKAL

https://www.pondiuni.edu.in/admissions-2025-26/


M.COM. (ACCOUNTING AND TAXATION)PG311

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY

ADMISSIONS 2025-2026 

P.G. & P.G.DIPLOMA PROGRAMMES

PROVISIONAL WAITLIST (RATIO 1:3)

GEN. OBC-NCL SC ST PH EWS PY-GEN. PY-OBC PY-SC

 21  14  7  1  4  7  0  0  0

KKL-GEN.

 0

CATEGORY WISE VACANCY DETAILS

CUET

SCORE
RANKCATEGORYCANDIDATE NAMEFORM NUMBERSL.NO.

ADMISSION CATEGORY: GENERAL

 45 PUPG250001039 GENERAL  78  108JOSPHIN J

 46 PUPG250002164 GENERAL  78  110ASWIN DAS K R

 47 PUPG250013461 ST  78  111IBANYLLA SOHLANGPIAW

 48 PUPG250000250 GENERAL  78  112SEMMUGILAN J S

 49 PUPG250013386 ST  78  113DAWANPYNHUN MAWNIUH

 50 PUPG250021880 OBC-NCL  77  114MOHAMMED JASIL K M

 51 PUPG250016889 OBC-NCL  77  115MOHAMED FARIH V

 52 PUPG250018719 OBC-NCL  76  116MUHAMMED RAZEEN K

 53 PUPG250002572 OBC-NCL  76  117DIBYASHANKAR BHOI

 54 PUPG250017877 OBC-NCL  76  118SHAMEER A A

 55 PUPG250002172 OBC-NCL  75  119VALENCIYA JOSH P

 56 PUPG250012699 GENERAL  75  120RAJASREE K S

 57 PUPG250020154 OBC-NCL  75  121ANUPAMA N

 58 PUPG250000809 OBC-NCL  75  122THULASINGAN P

 59 PUPG250011076 OBC-NCL  74  123FATHIMA BASEELA V

 60 PUPG250012509 ST  74  124HONSANG TEKI PADUN

 61 PUPG250010842 OBC-NCL  74  125V HARIHARAN

 62 PUPG250005334 OBC-NCL  73  126AMISHA A T

 63 PUPG250000423 GENERAL  72  127ABINAYA S

CUET

SCORE
RANKCATEGORYCANDIDATE NAMEFORM NUMBERSL.NO.

ADMISSION CATEGORY: OBC-NCL
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To confirm your admission, kindly visit this link : https://www.pondiuni.edu.in/admissions-2025-26/ and pay 

the admission fee payment before the last date.

Note: Admissions will be confirmed subject to fulfillment of the eligibility criteria available in the Information 

Brochure.
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https://www.pondiuni.edu.in/admissions-2025-26/


M.COM. (ACCOUNTING AND TAXATION)PG311

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY

ADMISSIONS 2025-2026 

P.G. & P.G.DIPLOMA PROGRAMMES

PROVISIONAL WAITLIST (RATIO 1:3)

GEN. OBC-NCL SC ST PH EWS PY-GEN. PY-OBC PY-SC

 21  14  7  1  4  7  0  0  0

KKL-GEN.

 0

CATEGORY WISE VACANCY DETAILS

CUET

SCORE
RANKCATEGORYCANDIDATE NAMEFORM NUMBERSL.NO.

ADMISSION CATEGORY: OBC-NCL

 1 PUPG250002066 OBC-NCL  96  66SHIVANI B

 2 PUPG250016624 OBC-NCL  94  67SHAMNA K R

 3 PUPG250022007 OBC-NCL  94  68BINYAMIN P P

 4 PUPG250004384 OBC-NCL  93  69UDHI K M

 5 PUPG250018739 OBC-NCL  91  71AASHIKA THANSEEM J

 6 PUPG250005250 OBC-NCL  91  72PHAVITHRHAN S

 7 PUPG250000794 OBC-NCL  90  74AFLAH

 8 PUPG250009033 OBC-NCL  90  75RIYANA THASNI N

 9 PUPG250014363 OBC-NCL  90  78ANANTHU KRISHNA

 10 PUPG250009643 OBC-NCL  88  80MOHAMED BASIL

 11 PUPG250013630 OBC-NCL  86  82MOHAMMED NISHAN K

 12 PUPG250007058 OBC-NCL  86  83V SENTHIL KUMARAN

 13 PUPG250009679 OBC-NCL  86  84HARZHAVARTHANAN S

 14 PUPG250017200 OBC-NCL  85  86SREELAKSHMI E M

 15 PUPG250001207 OBC-NCL  83  89MOHAMMED ALTHAF K V

 16 PUPG250015541 OBC-NCL  81  95KIRUTHIKA J

 17 PUPG250021592 OBC-NCL  81  96ANAND R

 18 PUPG250015455 OBC-NCL  80  98DEVAPRIYA P

 19 PUPG250013548 OBC-NCL  80  100HEMAVARSHINI G

 20 PUPG250015583 OBC-NCL  80  101KEVIN T

 21 PUPG250008613 OBC-NCL  80  102AMEEN AHAMED K P

 22 PUPG250004100 OBC-NCL  80  103VISHNU PRIYAN M
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To confirm your admission, kindly visit this link : https://www.pondiuni.edu.in/admissions-2025-26/ and pay 

the admission fee payment before the last date.

Note: Admissions will be confirmed subject to fulfillment of the eligibility criteria available in the Information 

Brochure.

* PY - PONDICHERRY                                                                                                               * KKL - KARAIKAL

https://www.pondiuni.edu.in/admissions-2025-26/


M.COM. (ACCOUNTING AND TAXATION)PG311

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY

ADMISSIONS 2025-2026 

P.G. & P.G.DIPLOMA PROGRAMMES

PROVISIONAL WAITLIST (RATIO 1:3)

GEN. OBC-NCL SC ST PH EWS PY-GEN. PY-OBC PY-SC

 21  14  7  1  4  7  0  0  0

KKL-GEN.

 0

CATEGORY WISE VACANCY DETAILS

CUET

SCORE
RANKCATEGORYCANDIDATE NAMEFORM NUMBERSL.NO.

ADMISSION CATEGORY: OBC-NCL

 23 PUPG250017687 OBC-NCL  79  106MUSTHAFA AFNAN

 24 PUPG250017342 OBC-NCL  79  107ANUSREE P

 25 PUPG250021880 OBC-NCL  77  114MOHAMMED JASIL K M

 26 PUPG250016889 OBC-NCL  77  115MOHAMED FARIH V

 27 PUPG250018719 OBC-NCL  76  116MUHAMMED RAZEEN K

 28 PUPG250002572 OBC-NCL  76  117DIBYASHANKAR BHOI

 29 PUPG250017877 OBC-NCL  76  118SHAMEER A A

 30 PUPG250002172 OBC-NCL  75  119VALENCIYA JOSH P

 31 PUPG250020154 OBC-NCL  75  121ANUPAMA N

 32 PUPG250000809 OBC-NCL  75  122THULASINGAN P

 33 PUPG250011076 OBC-NCL  74  123FATHIMA BASEELA V

 34 PUPG250010842 OBC-NCL  74  125V HARIHARAN

 35 PUPG250005334 OBC-NCL  73  126AMISHA A T

 36 PUPG250018105 OBC-NCL  72  128HEMAVARSHINI C

 37 PUPG250005485 OBC-NCL  71  129AKSHAY M R

 38 PUPG250019125 OBC-NCL  71  130MUHAMMED SHEMEEMUDHEEN

 39 PUPG250016350 OBC-NCL  71  131S ILIYAS

 40 PUPG250002698 OBC-NCL  71  132YATHISH S

 41 PUPG250006965 OBC-NCL  70  134JOSEPHINE A

 42 PUPG250014644 OBC-NCL  70  135BARATHRAJ G
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To confirm your admission, kindly visit this link : https://www.pondiuni.edu.in/admissions-2025-26/ and pay 

the admission fee payment before the last date.

Note: Admissions will be confirmed subject to fulfillment of the eligibility criteria available in the Information 

Brochure.

* PY - PONDICHERRY                                                                                                               * KKL - KARAIKAL

https://www.pondiuni.edu.in/admissions-2025-26/


M.COM. (ACCOUNTING AND TAXATION)PG311

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY

ADMISSIONS 2025-2026 

P.G. & P.G.DIPLOMA PROGRAMMES

PROVISIONAL WAITLIST (RATIO 1:3)

GEN. OBC-NCL SC ST PH EWS PY-GEN. PY-OBC PY-SC

 21  14  7  1  4  7  0  0  0

KKL-GEN.

 0

CATEGORY WISE VACANCY DETAILS

CUET

SCORE
RANKCATEGORYCANDIDATE NAMEFORM NUMBERSL.NO.

ADMISSION CATEGORY: SC

 1 PUPG250022712 SC  80  104SANGI SURYA CHARAN TEJA

 2 PUPG250005497 SC  79  105ASWIN BALASURYA

 3 PUPG250022788 SC  70  137SATYA KUMAR

 4 PUPG250014896 SC  69  140N ROHIT VEDHANANDH

 5 PUPG250022017 SC  67  141SNEHA SANTHOSH M

 6 PUPG250014582 SC  64  154NAYANA S

 7 PUPG250021052 SC  62  158SANJAI M

 8 PUPG250014522 SC  59  167METHAVATHY

 9 PUPG250009375 SC  56  173GNANENTHIRI S

 10 PUPG250014629 SC  49  191KONDAPALLY SAGAR

 11 PUPG250010309 SC  48  192V SARVIN

 12 PUPG250002016 SC  46  194S DHATCHAYANI

 13 PUPG250019724 SC  44  204AJAY U

 14 PUPG250005637 SC  43  206SANUSHA O

 15 PUPG250021617 SC  42  208KISHORE S

 16 PUPG250012353 SC  40  215V SURYAPRAKASH

 17 PUPG250006934 SC  32  226V MADHAN

 18 PUPG250010121 SC  30  228ROSE DE LIMA ROMAIN

 19 PUPG250013648 SC  29  229NISHA V

 20 PUPG250007483 SC  23  237V VINODHINI

 21 PUPG250021629 SC  21  241M MUGUNDHAN
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To confirm your admission, kindly visit this link : https://www.pondiuni.edu.in/admissions-2025-26/ and pay 

the admission fee payment before the last date.

Note: Admissions will be confirmed subject to fulfillment of the eligibility criteria available in the Information 

Brochure.

* PY - PONDICHERRY                                                                                                               * KKL - KARAIKAL

https://www.pondiuni.edu.in/admissions-2025-26/


M.COM. (ACCOUNTING AND TAXATION)PG311

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY

ADMISSIONS 2025-2026 

P.G. & P.G.DIPLOMA PROGRAMMES

PROVISIONAL WAITLIST (RATIO 1:3)

GEN. OBC-NCL SC ST PH EWS PY-GEN. PY-OBC PY-SC

 21  14  7  1  4  7  0  0  0

KKL-GEN.

 0

CATEGORY WISE VACANCY DETAILS

CUET

SCORE
RANKCATEGORYCANDIDATE NAMEFORM NUMBERSL.NO.

ADMISSION CATEGORY: ST

 1 PUPG250013461 ST  78  111IBANYLLA SOHLANGPIAW

 2 PUPG250013386 ST  78  113DAWANPYNHUN MAWNIUH

 3 PUPG250012509 ST  74  124HONSANG TEKI PADUN
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To confirm your admission, kindly visit this link : https://www.pondiuni.edu.in/admissions-2025-26/ and pay 

the admission fee payment before the last date.

Note: Admissions will be confirmed subject to fulfillment of the eligibility criteria available in the Information 

Brochure.

* PY - PONDICHERRY                                                                                                               * KKL - KARAIKAL

https://www.pondiuni.edu.in/admissions-2025-26/

